lennoxemeia.com
R@CKCOOLAIR
RHC - RNC - RNV
APPLICATION
GUIDE
"In Row" close control unit for high density
systems
3 > 51 kW

Ref : RACKCOOLAIR-AGU-1310-E
TABLE OF CONTENTS
CODIFICATION - QUICK VIEW
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
GENERAL DATA
RHC units
RND units
RNV units
INSTALLATION
Lifting and transport
Clearances
Positioning
DIMENSIONAL DATA
RHC units
RND units
RNV units
All the technical and technological information contained in this manual, including any drawing and technical descriptions provided
by us, remain the property of Lennox and must not be utilised (except in operation of this product), reproduced, issued to or made
available to third parties without the prior written agreement of Lennox.
Product designed and manufactured under quality management
systems certified ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.
Our company’s products comply
with European standards.
• 2 • Application Guide • R@CKCOOLAIR-AGU-1310-E
• 3 •
RND 0260
026 =
RHC =
RND =
RNV =
RHC 0200 0250 0450 0510
kW 22 28,6 42,9 58,2
m3/h 4000 5300 9000 11000
mm 300 300 600 600
RND 0100 0260 0400 0450
kW 11,2 25,8 40,0 44,7
m3/h 2700 5000 9000 9000
mm 300 600 600 600
RNV 0140 0240 0330
kW 12,8 24,2 33,5
m3/h 3100 4400 4400
mm 300 300 300
Application Guide • R@CKCOOLAIR-AGU-1310-E
CODIFICATION
QUICK VIEW
Capacity in kW
Chilled water
Direct expansion with remote condenser
Direct expansion with condensing unit
Total cooling capacity
Airfl ow rate
Width
Total cooling capacity
Airfl ow rate
Width
Total cooling capacity
Airfl ow rate
Width
• 4 •
RHC
RND RNV
Application Guide • R@CKCOOLAIR-AGU-1310-E
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The self-contained R@CKCOOLAIR units are especially designed
to be installed in technological environments where a spot cooling